

Court No. - 45

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3728 of 2019

Appellant :- Gyan Chandra Yadav @ Gyan Singh

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Raghuvansh Misra,Rahul Misra

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.,Mirza Faheem Beg

Hon'ble B. Amit Sthalekar,J.

Hon'ble Ali Zamin,J.

List has been revised. No one appears for the appellant.

The matter is passed over.

Order Date :- 19.9.2019

nd