

Court No. - 45

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3728 of 2019

Appellant :- Gyan Chandra Yadav @ Gyan Singh

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Raghuvansh Misra, Puneet Kumar Singh, Rahul Misra, Udai Chandani

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A., Mirza Faheem Beg

Hon'ble B. Amit Sthalekar, J.

Hon'ble Shamim Ahmed, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, put up on 16.07.2020.

Order Date :- 8.7.2020

P.S. Parihar