

Court No. - 7

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3728 of 2019

Appellant :- Gyan Chandra Yadav @ Gyan Singh

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Raghuvansh Misra, Puneet Kumar Singh, Rahul Misra, Udai Chandani

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A., Mirza Faheem Beg

Hon'ble Pritinker Diwaker, J.

Hon'ble Jayant Banerji, J.

As video connectivity could not be established with the counsel for the appellants, list this case in the week commencing 04.08.2020.

Order Date :- 22.7.2020

SK